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Nombre
LUCAS
JORGE
RUBEN
PABLO
RODRIGO
CARLOS
RAUL
AITOR
MATEO
ALEJANDRO
NICOLAS
GABRIL
IVAN
MARCOS
PABLO

RANKING INTERNO
2024-2025
ESPADA MASCULINA
CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacion T32

Factor corrector T32

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Apellidos Proced.
ENRIQUEZ CELC-M
CORDOBA ALVAREZ CREA-M
GARCIA MIGUEL CELC-M
DE LA CAL GUIJARRO CREA-M
MORENO JIMENEZ CNE-NA
PEREZ GARCIA CNE-NA
ESTIRADO LORINCZ CREA-M
GOMEZ DORREGO FED-M-C

COMPAGNONI BLANCH | CETC-M
SANCHIDRIAN GUTIERREZ SAMA-M

FERRER BARATA SEM-V
ORRO TABOADA 100TO-C
ALCAZAR TEBAR CVA-CR
ALVAREZ APARICIO SA-GR
MARQUETA PENA CELC-M

F2.Ncm.
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

RANKING NACIONAL

2.049,69

3.225,44
2.035,79
1.783,44
1.762,52
1.072,95
1.031,66

992,35
1.728,14
1.551,72
1.501,01
1.340,78

797,96
1.272,89

831,97

968,55

A
2 % MINIMA
8 g 9.000
O
12/10/2024
1,00
19 2.266
1,81
375
1,60
32 3.580,74 #iNUM!
pos  puntos total
40 1.418,66 4.644,11
51 1.299,65 3.335,43
64 1.188,42 2.971,86
224 281,46 2.043,98
120 732,40 1.805,35
112 1.797,86
114 1.749,87
1.728,14
1.551,72
1.501,01
1.340,78
137 1.320,27
1.272,89
169 1.251,45
227 1.243,49




